

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 1694 / 2007

T. VANA JA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADDA BALAI AH & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH CC. NO. 1939 / 07 AND SL P(C) NO. 4232 / 2007

(With office report)

Date: 30 / 07 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

CC No. 1694 / 2007 :

Fresh notice. Dasti Service is allowed. However, petitioner has to disclose the status of earlier Dasti Service, before the next date.

CC No. 1939 / 07 :

Await Service.

SL P(C) No. 4232 / 2007 :

Dasti Service is allowed upon unserved respondents.

List the matter on 25 th September, 2007 .

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG