

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. No. 1 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../ 2006
CC 1694 / 2006

T. VANA JA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADDA BALAI AH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 1939 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4232 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14 / 03 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
Ms. Promla, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioners in SL P (C) NO. 4232 of 2007 .
Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in such SL P .
Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.
List again on 8 th May, 2008 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar