

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4232/2007

JHAMUMAL VATNANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADDA BALAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Promila, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj S. Adv.
Mr.V.Sushant Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioners has not filed proof of depositing Rs.500/- ordered to be deposited as cost with Supreme Court Legal Service Committee. Await service. Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to file affidavit together with proof of publication in respect of unserved respondent nos. 31,33 and 36. List the matter on 23.2.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar